I Appendix I

Title/Lesson

Lesson 1

The Listening Walk

Walk with a Wolf

| Heard My Mother Call My Name

Lesson 2

Franklin in the Dark
Franklin and the Tooth Fairy
Franklin Wants a Pet
Franklin Goes to School

Lesson 3

The Someday House

The Little House

The Maid, the Mouse

and the Odd-Shaped House

Lesson 4
Moongame

Owl Moon

We Hide, You Seek
Moondance

Lesson 5

One Fine Day
Always Room for One More
I Am Eyes Ni Macho

The Contest: An Armenian Folktale

Lesson 6

Leon and Bob

Little Louie the Baby Bloomer
Mouse in Love

Whose Mouse Are You?

Lesson 7

John Henry

Road Builders

Swamp Angel

The Story of Johnny Appleseed
Mollie Whuppie and the Giant

ISBN

0064433226
0763603198
0006474969

0590445065
0590254693
0590489151

0590254677

053109510X
039525938X

0525450955

0689835183
0399214577
068807815X
0590454889

0020436203
0805003312
0590448544
0688840426

1564029913
006443656X
05631302970
0689840527

0140566228
0140542760
0140559086
0671667467
1895565790

Publisher

HarperTrophy
Candlewick Press
HarperCollins Canada

Kids Can Press

Scholastic Trade
Scholastic Trade
Scholastic Trade

Orchard Books
Houghton Mifflin

Penguin USA

Aladdin Paperbacks
Philomel

William Morrow
Scholastic Trade

Aladdin Paperbacks
Henry Holt
Scholastic Trade
Greenwillow

Candlewick Press
HarperTrophy
Orchard Books
Simon & Schuster

Puffin

Puffin

Puffin

Aladdin Paperbacks
Firefly Books



Title/Lesson

Lesson 8

Fables

Aesop’s Fables

The Town Mouse and the Country Mouse
Chanticleer and the Fox

Lesson 9

Rosie’s Walk

The Little Red Hen
Henny Penny
Chicken Little

Lesson 10

Snow Is Falling

Snowy Day

Stopping by the Woods on a Snowy Evening
Sun Snow Stars Sky

Lesson 11
Twister
The Trailer Park Princess

Twisters!
Wild Weather: Tornadoes

Lesson 12

Rain

The Storm Book

Where Does the Butterfly Go When It Rains?
Rainy Day Magic

Lesson 13

Red Rubber Boot Day
Mushroom in the Rain
Rumble Thumble Boom
November Boots

Lesson 14

Mommy Works, Daddy Works
A Chair for My Mother

A Day’s Work

My Dad Takes Care of Me

Lesson 15

One Duck Stuck

Make Way for Ducklings

Brown Bear, Brown Bear, What Do You See?
Ducky

ISBN

0064430464
0805063153
0399211233
0064430871

0027458504
0374445117

0899192254
0673809250

0060279907
0670867330
0525401156
0140558241

0374379777
1550376179
0613018982
0590463381

0517800853
0064431940
1572551658
0807567671

0152137564
0689714416
068810911X
0006480772

1550376578
068812612X
0395845181

0920303765

0763611042

0140564349
0805047905
0395751853

Publisher

HarperTrophy
Henry Holt
Putnam
HarperTrophy

Simon & Schuster
Sunburst
Houghton Mifflin
Scott Foresman

HarperCollins
Viking

Dutton

Puffin

Farrar, Straus & Giroux
Annick Press
Econo-Clad Books
Pearson Learning

Crown
HarperTrophy
Mondo

Albert Whitman

Harcourt Brace
Aladdin Paperbacks
HarperCollins
HarperCollins Canada

Firefly
Mulberry Books
Houghton Mifflin
Firefly

Candlewick Press
Puffin

Henry Holt
Clarion



Title/Lesson

Lesson 16

To Market, To Market
On Market Street
Ride a Purple Pelican
The Rebus Treasury

Lesson 17
What’s what? A Guessing Game

Chinese Mother Goose Rhymes
Guess Who?

Lesson 18

A Cake for Herbie

Hailstones and Halibut Bones
Black Is Brown Is Tan

Victor and Christabel

Lesson 19

We’re Going on a Bear Hunt
Every Autumn Comes the Bear
Ahoy There Little Polar Bear
What Are Friends For?

Lesson 20

A Pinky Is a Baby Mouse
Is Your Mama a Llama?
Baby Animals

Lesson 21

| Read Signs
Truck

| Read Symbols

Lesson 22

Here Is the African Savanna
Ashanti to Zulu: African Traditions
Bringing the Rain to Kapiti Plain
African Animals

ISBN

0152000356
0688087450
0688156258
0803706448

0689833229
0698116224
0688127835

0689830173
0881038822
0064432696
0679930604

0689815816
0698114051

0735810796
0753452855

0786802405
0590259385
0394920406

0688023177
0688104819
0688166962

078680162X
0140546049
0140546162
0688141153

Publisher

Harcourt Brace
Mulberry Books
Mulberry Books
Dial Books

Aladdin Paperbacks
Paper Star
Greenwillow

Atheneum
Econo-Clad
HarperCollins
Alfred Knopf

Little Simon

Putnam

North-South

Larousse Kingfisher Chambers

Disney Press
Scholastic
Random House

Greenwillow
Mulberry Books
Mulberry Books

Hyperion Press
Dial Books

Scott Foresman
William Morrow



